
Marshal: ID #:

Month: Year: 2018

B.M.: E.M.: Total:

  hd. hd. hd. hd. hd. hd.

Hwy: RR:

 8 hd. hd. hd. hd. hd. hd.

Notes:

Dates: Hours:

Dates:

Leave Taken: See indiv. logs

O/T - Comp. Time Accrued:

Stray: 11 Estray: 7

Equipment Maintenance: See individual logs

See individual logs

WSRLEA=Western States Rural Livestock Enforcement Association

6 (5 VRE)

3

Quarantine:

Follow Up Investigations:

Transit Inspections:

307 + 39 Bulls for 21st Century Bull Sale

Livestock / Brand Animal Health

WSRLEA: 64 hrs.

Nevada Department of Agriculture - Marshal's Activity Log

28,042

_________________Unit License:

All

February - April

4 Marshal's

_________________ _________________

Livestock Investigations:

Traffic Stops:

Brand Inspections:

Animal Health Investigations:

/ 12

Hold Orders:

444

ANIMAL

PLANT

29

114

46

/ 11

3

56

2

7

44

9

122

Arrests: 

Traffic Stops:

52

Check Sites:

Nursery Checks:

Strays / Estrays:

Range: 8 hrs.

Accidents:

Highway / Railroad Kills:

Administrative:

Assist Other Agency:

Virginia Range Equines:

Warnings (Verbal / Written):

Live. in Road. / Public Service:

Enforcement Action

Misdemeanor Citation:

Training: Trauma: 20 hrs.

M: G: F:

Enforcement Action

Verbal Warning:

Written Warning:

Misdemeanor Citation:

Check Sites:


