Nev	ada Departme	ent of Ag	ricultur	e - Mar	shal's A	ctivity Loc)
Marshal:	All				ID #:	4 Marsh	al's
Month:	February - April	Year:	2018	L	Jnit License:		
В.М.:		E.M.:			Total:	28,042	2
			ANIMAL			,	·
Livestock Investigations:		2			29		
Follow Up Investigations:					46		
Animal Health Investigations:					3		
Quarantine:		hd.	hd.	hd	. hd.	hd.	hd
Traffic Stops:				1	.14	•	
Transit Inspections:					56		
Check Sites:		9					
Brand Inspections:		307 + 39 Bulls for 21st Century Bull Sale					
Strays / Estrays:		Stray: 11 Estray: 7					
Virginia Range Equines:		122					
Live. in Road. / Public Service:		52					
Accidents:					7		
Highway / Railroad Kills:		Hwy:	6 (5	VRE)	RR:		
Administrative:		444					
Assist Other Agency:		44					
Training:		Range: 8 hrs. WSRLEA: 64 hrs.				Trauma: 20 hrs.	
Equipment Maintenance:		See individual logs					
		Enfo	rcement Ac	tion			
		Livestock / Brand			Animal Health		
Warnings (Verbal / Written):		/ 12			/ 11		
Misdemeanor Citation:			3			2	
Hold Orders:		8 hd.	hd.	hd	. hd.	hd.	hd
Arrests:		M:		G:		F:	
			PLANT				
Traffic Stops	:						
Nursery Che	cks:						
Check Sites:							
		Enfo	rcement Ac	tion			
Verbal Warning:							
Written Warning:							
Misdemeanor Citation:							
Notes: V	VSRLEA=Western St	ates Rural Liv	estock Enf	orcement .	Association		
•							
Leave Taken:		Dates:	See indiv. logs Hours:				
O/T - Comp. Time Accrued:		Dates:	See individual logs				